
 

 Your Tutor Information 
  FALL 2024 

 

 

Your tutor will be the following students. 

A STEPS student tutor is a Japanese student who supports you in your academic life and social life in Japan. 

 

Name(First, Last)  Gender  Faculty  Grade  Email 

Toma, Masatani  Male 
Graduate  School  of 
Science and Engineering 

1  t.masatani.177@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

Sumito, Katagiri  Male  Faculty of Engineering  4  katagiri.s.638@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

Tsubasa, Yamauchi  Male  Faculty of Engineering  4  yamauchi.t.459@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

Shinichiro Terai  Male  Faculty of Liberal Arts  4  s.terai.006@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

Hikari Kuroda  Female  Faculty of Education  4  kuroda.h.326@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

Ijuin Takeshi  Male  Faculty of Engineering  3  ijuuin.t.545@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

Keisuke Funayama  Male  Faculty of Engineering  2  funayama.k.233@ms.saitama‐u.ac.jp 

 

A tutor will mainly support you in the following ways. 

(1) Study support for international students 

・General and individual guidance regarding learning and research 

・Advice regarding course/lecture selection 

 ・Guidance on Japanese language and Japanese affairs 

(2) Life support for international students 

・Shopping assistance to start your life 

・How to use campus facilities such as library and resource rooms 

・How to use transportation within the prefecture and the metropolitan area 

・how to go to hospitals, health centers, ward offices, and immigration bureaus 

・Mobile phone contract procedures 

・Searching for a private apartment and procedures for moving in 

・Payment procedures for various utility charges (rent, telephone, health insurance, etc.) 

However, the support for tourism and entertainment like followings will be limited. 

・I want you to arrange a hotel for your trip. 

・I want to know about Japanese culture, so I would like to be guided around tourist attractions   

and Japanese restaurants. 

・Procedures for joining a sports gym 


